General information about company

Scrip code 532918

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE575101016

Name of the company

RATHI BARS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
> Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Partly | No. Of total no. of
No. of paid_y shares Totalnos. | oo No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Cateqor Category of [ Nos. Of fully paid nderlvin shares (caloulated
alegory | shareholder | shareholders up equity up - underying | po|q (Vi 4 Tl 68
(U] (Il (1) shares equity Depo_S|tory = (IV)+ as per )
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) SCRR, Class eg: | Class - a % of
held | (VI) 1957) (VIIl) | X egy |'°%@ (A+B+C)
(V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |22 10453112 10453112 | 64.01 10453112 10453112 | 64.01
Group
(B) Public 6944 5877245 5877245 |35.99 5877245 5877245 |35.99
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6966 16330357 16330357 | 100 16330357 16330357 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
NO. Of asa% Number Of Shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full || ocked in | P'€d9ed or
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | ghares (XII) otherwise | Number of
Category | Cat€g0ry of | Underlying | 5 0 2. | Outstanding | convertible encumbered | gquity shares
() 997 | shareholder Outstanding Outsta?; di?l convertible | securities ( as (X1 held in
(11 convertible Warrants 9| securities a percentage As a % As a % | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted share of total of total | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants capital) (XI)= [NO.| g o o INO- | o e
(Xi) (a) (VI+X)Asa @ |head 1@ |held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.01 10453112
Group
(B) Public 35.99 5877207
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16330319




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fully paid paid- s:gre}ls ing | Shares (sha}reT ted Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity up it lE) e Ytl rg held (VII) o2 cura e asa
Shareholders (I) | (Ill) shares | Saulty | oepository .y, — aspe % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) SCRR, Class eg: [ Class Total Total
held [ (VI) 1957) (VII) | X egyy Voting
(V) As a % of fights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) IEIVEIESIAILED | g 5269410 5269410 |32.27 5269410 5269410 |32.27
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) . 13 5183702 5183702 |31.74 5183702 5183702 (31.74
(specify)
(S"‘}J)k();')l'otal 22 10453112 10453112 | 64.01 10453112 10453112 | 64.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 22 10453112 10453112 | 64.01 10453112 10453112 | 64.01
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(MN)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 1 173 173 0 173 173 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 173 173 0 173 173 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders | ggq 3512629 3512629 | 21.51 3512629 3512629 |21.51
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 24 1903750 1903750 |[11.66 1903750 1903750 |11.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© AT OO 110 460693 460693 |2.82 460693 460693 |2.82
(specify)
;SBE‘;(’JW’" 6943 5877072 5877072 |35.99 5877072 5877072 | 35.99
Total Public
(Sé‘ﬁr(%*;‘(’;‘;fg 6944 5877245 5877245 |35.99 5877245 5877245 |35.99
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
6966 16330357 16330357 | 100 16330357 16330357 | 100
A+B+C2)
Uizl 6966 16330357 16330357 | 100 16330357 16330357 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
N f Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Number o pledged or
No. Of i - Locked in .
sh No. of Underlying assuming full otherwise
ares ; . shares (XII) Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered "
Underlying . . : - equity shares
; Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (Xl ;
Sr. Outstanding o di " d f held in
convertible utstanding | securities and | as a percentage o - — dematerialized
securiies | Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) As a % As a % form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI+(X) As a % | Ng of total No of total
X) (a) of (A+B+C2) " | Shares " | Shares
(@) (@)
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 32.27 5269410
(d) 31.74 5183702
(S1l;b'T°ta' (A) 64.01 10453112
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 64.01 10453112
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() 0 173
Sub-Total (B) 0 173
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.51 3512591
(a(ii)) 11.66 1903750
(e) 2.82 460693
(SSL;b'TOta' B) 35.99 5877034
Total Public
Shareholding
35.99 5877207
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 16330319
Total 100 16330319

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANURAG
RATHI

PUSHPA
RATHI

PARNIKA
RATHI

NANDITA
RATHI

ANURAG
RATHI

KAMLESH
KUMAR
RATHI

UDDHAV
RATH

PAN (II)

AADHA4217J

AAKPR1538A

AAMPR2775B

AEAPR3030H

AEAPR6348Q

AFFPR5799K

ATPPR5993R

No. of fully paid

up equity
shares held (V)

507500

1571905

988109

77269

1216751

15001

859330

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+(V)+
)

507500

1571905

988109

77269

1216751

15001

859330

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.11

9.63

6.05

0.47

7.45

0.09

5.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

507500

1571905

988109

77269

1216751

15001

859330

Class eg:y

Total

507500

1571905

988109

77269

1216751

15001

859330

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.11

9.63

6.05

0.47

7.45

0.09

5.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.11

9.63

6.05

0.47

7.45

0.09

5.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shar

es pledged or o

therwise encum

bered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

507500

1571905

988109

77269

1216751

15001

859330

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ADVIKA RATHI

DEVANSHI RATHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BWCPR3731A

BWCPR3897P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

16773

16772

5269410

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

16773

16772

5269410

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.1

0.1

32.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

16773

16772

5269410

Class eg:y

Total

16773

16772

5269410

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.1

0.1

32.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIl)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

32.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

16773

16772

5269410

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies

Ceigeny Eoiles CopHEE Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate

ELEVENTH
BHUWNESHWARI | HOUR MARYADA | PARNIKA RATHI VASUDEV SARVESHWAR
g‘ﬁ;‘:zho;gg‘is LEASING AND LEASING HOLDINGS |INVESTMENTS | OVERSEAS |EXPORTS CEREALS
0 FINANCE PVT AND PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE

LTD FINANCE LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED
PVT LTD

PAN (1) AAACBO0901A AAACE0450D | AAACM1482F | AAACP1105A | AAACR0628J | AAACR0955Q | AAACR1047H

No. of the
Shareholders

(1

-
-
—_
-
-
-
—

No. of fully

paid up equity | 55605 371875 171675 669375 656250 510475 657825
shares held

(V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.

(S\'/‘ﬁ)re_s (T\'f)"i 275625 371875 171675 669375 656250 510475 657825

(V)+ (V)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR. 1.69 2.28 1.05 4.1 4.02 3.13 4.03
1957) (VIIl) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 275625 371875 171675 669375 656250 510475 657825

Class eg:y

Total 275625 371875 171675 669375 656250 510475 657825

Total as a %
of Total Voting | 1.69 2.28 1.05 4.1 4.02 3.13 4.03
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)




Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)= (VI)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.69

2.28

1.05

41

4.02

3.13

4.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

275625

371875

171675

669375

656250

510475

657825

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

AMRIT
KRISHI
FARMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RATHI
BREWERIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

UDDHAV
LEASING AND
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PUSHPKAMAL
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRANIKA
LEASING AND
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

UDDHAV
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACR6035M

AAACR6045F

AAACUO134E

AABCAO0871D

AAACP1106D

AAACUO0135F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

463250

432445

277375

217157

264250

216125

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

463250

432445

277375

217157

264250

216125

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.84

2.65

1.7

1.33

1.62

1.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

463250

432445

277375

217157

264250

216125

Class eg:y

Total

463250

432445

277375

217157

264250

216125

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.84

2.65

1.7

1.33

1.62

1.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.84

2.65

1.7

1.33

1.62

1.32




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Share

s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 463250 432445 277375 217157 264250 216125
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type OTIGED SRRy Promoter Grou Promoter Grou Promoter Grou Sz
P Group Group P P P Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5183702

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

5183702

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

31.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5183702

Class eg:y

Total

5183702

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

31.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Share

s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5183702

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAHENDRA
GIRDHARILAL

SHANTI DEVI
DHARIWAL

RENU

TANYAHARISH
SAMTAN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAPW1327L

AADPD4228L

APSPR6645B

BDHPS5475C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

227211

227211

183881

440581

1078884

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

227211

227211

183881

440581

1078884

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.39

1.39

2.7

6.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

227211

227211

183881

440581

1078884

Class eg:y

Total

227211

227211

183881

440581

1078884

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.39

1.39

1.13

2.7

6.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.39

1.39

2.7

6.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized | 227211
form (XIV)

227211

183881

440581

1078884

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Non-Resident Indian | Clearing Bodies

Category Bodies Corporate (NRI) Members Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding Category Category Category

Name of the CUBICAL FINANCIAL Click here to go
Shareholders (I) | SERVICES LTD back

PAN (II) AAACC0946Q Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I} | | 56 34 20 110

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 195107 99449 115570 245674 460693
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 195107 99449 115570 245674 460693
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as 1.19 0.61 0.71 1.5 2.82
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 195107 99449 115570 245674 460693

Class eg:y

Total 195107 99449 115570 245674 460693

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.19 0.61 0.71 1.5 2.82
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.19 0.61 0.71 1.5 2.82
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

195107

99449

115570

245674

460693

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether
direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable
dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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